
    

Company Name Email Phone Prime or 
Sub

Comments 

AMC Inc Jay Shah jshah@amccon.net 562-677-5448 Prime/Sub DBE/SBE
AYCE Inc David Woo woo@ayceinc.com (949) 973-7504 Sub DBE/SBE
AZAD Engineering PC Anna Rikkelman AnnaRikk@att.net 925-818-3418 Sub DBE
CS Conuslting Inc  Clair Song clair.song@thecsconsultinginc.com 510-388-6121 Sub DBE, WBE, SBE
Dabri, Inc Ajay Singh ajay@dabri.com (213) 926-5114 DBE & SBE
Dabri, Inc. Julie Liu hr@dabri.com Prime DBE, LBE, SBE, MBE, WBE
FALCON Engineering Yasmir Quintero yquintero@falcon-ca.com 951-453-0135 Prime SBE 
FALCON Engineering Services Tammy Phillips tphillips@falcon-ca.com 951.549.9600 Prime SBE

Falcon Engineering Services Ashraf Mohamed 951-893-0422

FALCON Engineering Services Maha Faqih mfaqih@falcon-ca.com 951-768-9419 Prime

FALCON Engineering Services Tariq Malik 951-893-8897 Prime

Falcon Engineering Services Mohammad Khalaileh Mkhalaileh@falcon-ca.com  949 378 4276 prime

Falcon Engineering Services Khalid Nasim knasim@falcon-ca.com (951)237-6516 Prime SBE
FCG Consultants Kathy Tegeler kathytegeler@fcgconsultants.com 951-204-5282 sub DBD/SBE 
FCG Consultants Inc AB Fakhouri ab.fakhouri@fcgconsultants.com 714.225.3007 Sub DBE/SBE
Fulcrum Consultants, Inc Loan Iqbal Loan.iqbal@FulcrumConsultantsinc.c Sub DBE/SBE
Ghirardelli Associations Natasha DeBenon ndebenon@ghirardelliassoc.com sub SBE-PW
Grit Force Inc. Grace Sarmiento grace@gritforceinc.com (925) 550-9800 Prime/Sub DBE and SBE
Jacobs Andy McNutt andrew.mcnutt@jacobs.com 510.508.0039 Prime
Jacobs AJ Roque Amanda.Roque@jacobs.com 530-301-0791 Prime
Jacobs Project Management Gary Tomasetti gary.tomasetti@jacobs.com 714.412.2262 Prime/Sub
La Salle Solutions Dennis La Salle Dlasalle@lasallecm.com 619-501-2645 Sub DBE 
Legacy CivilWorks 
Engineering, Inc

Deering Volkmann dvolkmann@legacycw.com 661-305-3269 Sub SBE/DBE

Mark Thomas Corie Lahr clahr@markthomas.com (310) 625-3282 sub
NV Corp   Michael Dipsia 805-300-09 *phone number not complete in chat

O2EPCM, Inc. dba O2 
Engineering, Projects & 
Construction Management

Omoné O. Livingston omoneo@o2epcm.com (213) 267-8284 SUB DBE, WBE, SBE, MBE, WOSB, LBE, 
LSBE, CBE, SAM and DIR 

Pacific Pros Ryan Kash Ryan@PacificPros.com (949) 535-0533 Sub SBE
Rayaec, Inc. Tom Holliday thomas.holliday@rayaec.com sub SBE, MBE, WBE
RT Engineering & Associates, 
Inc. (RTEA)

Regina Talamantez (909) 855-1807 SBE/DBE/WBE/MBE/VSB

RT Engineering & Associates, 
Inc. (RTEA)

Carol Dubree (909) 763-3194
office, (951) 852-

Prime/Sub SBE/DBE/WBE/MBE/VSB

RT Engineering & Associates, 
Inc. (RTEA)

Javier Barrientos javierb@rtengineering.net (818) 629-3500 Prime/Sub

S2 Engineering Jim Hamlin JamesH@s2-ei.com 626-437-8278 Prime SBE/DBE
S2 Engineering S.Krishna Krishnas@s2-ei.com 951-201-4921
S2 Engineering Jacob Bailey Jacobb@s2-ei.com 951-742-2343 Prime SBE/DBE 
S2 Engineering Sagar Pandey SagarP@S2-ei.com 909 615 7730
Salimi Management LLC Vincent Salimi Vincent@SalimiCM.com 510-230-9207 Sub DBE, SBE  small business with Metro

SPECS Engineering Group Jessica Barragan Admin@specsengr.com 323.356.3931 Sub DBE/SBE
SYRUSA Engineering Carol Larsen 714-784-6700 Sub
SYRUSA Engineering Andrew Franco afranco@syrusaengineering.com Sub DBE/ SBE
TRC Companies Megan Calm mcalm@trccompanies.com 909.279.6671 Prime
WSP USA Ken Loncharich kenneth.loncharich@wsp.com

Walter Allen walter.allen@acumentransit.com 510-530-3029 Prime/Sub SBE/DBE
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